JH Boys

Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 628 Nathan Williams Mora 8 12:09.07
2 2 414 Daryn Strub Maple Lake 8 12:30.72
3 850 Aaron Coons Zimmerman 7 12:35.27
4 3 428 Matt Gendreau Maple Lake 8 12:46.97
5 4 767 Olson, Jonah Rocori 7 12:47.28
6 5 914 Drew Storkamp Foley 8 12:48.72
7 6 353 Ben Grebinoski Holdingford 8 12:49.96
8 7 777 Vogt, Blake Rocori 8 12:50.98
9 8 367 Nathan Smith Holdingford 8 12:52.74
10 9 234 Nathan Clausing Big Lake 9 13:05.67
11 10 224 Dylan Harbaugh Big Lake 8 13:07.48
12 11 236 Sam Hart Big Lake 8 13:08.21
13 12 371 Stuart Hahn Holdingford 8 13:11.92
14 13 624 Hunter Honstrom Mora 7 13:14.20
15 14 429 Michael Miller Maple Lake 8 13:17.62
16 15 207 Matthew Trutna Big Lake 9 13:21.00
17 16 16 John Kauder Albany 8 13:21.41
18 17 577 Samuel Bolt Milaca 8 13:21.79
19 18 233 Michael Aubol Big Lake 8 13:30.52
20 19 361 Jeremiah Christianson  Holdingford 8 13:31.42
21 20 571 Dominick Smith Milaca 7 13:41.10
22 711 Jaden Hennen Pierz 7 13:49.52
23 21 631 Tyler Arend Mora 8 13:49.73
24 22 516 Brock Chellgren Melrose 7 13:53.38
25 23 521 Nate Loxterkamp Melrose 7 13:53.57
26 24 753 Bicknell, Mark Rocori 7 14:01.89
27 25 32 Wyatt Shay Albany 7 14:08.85
28 26 114 Soenneker, Blake Becker 7 14:10.03
29 27 418 Jackson Gallagher Maple Lake 8 14:10.47
30 28 764 Klein, Jared Rocori 8 14:11.93
31 29 570 Alec James Milaca 7 14:13.71
32 30 520 Mitchell Heinen Melrose 8 14:14.49
33 31 408 Caleb Beneke Maple Lake 8 14:14.84
34 32 766 Neugart, Gavin Rocori 6 14:15.25
35 33 627 Kaden Smart Mora 8 14:18.45
36 34 912 Cody Frericks Foley 8 14:19.66
37 35 574 Matthew Boyl Milaca 8 14:19.93
38 36 13 Gage Thesing Albany 7 14:22.58
39 37 909 Blake Chmielewski Foley 8 14:25.06
40 38 423 Joe Stokman Maple Lake 8 14:26.58
41 39 222 Casey Bunting Big Lake 6 14:28.17
42 40 629 Nick Hippen Mora 8 14:29.47
43 41 769 Schurman, Elijah Rocori 8 14:30.35
44 42 625 Isaac Balmer Mora 8 14:31.11
45 43 375 Zeke Woods Holdingford 7 14:36.08
46 44 925 Wade Rhonemus Foley 8 14:39.41
47 45 112 Rothfork, Cristian Becker 7 14:41.53
48 302 Gregory Gathje Eden Valley-Watk 8 14:41.85
49 46 359 Jacob Wolter Holdingford 8 14:46.76
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Dingmann, Jacob
Luke Tollefson
Brady Gibeau
Gavin Ahrendt
Potter, Brendan
Nelson, Jake
Todd Garcia
Logan Printy
Sam Thompson
Nolan Blonigan
Tyler Huls

Will Friederichs
Caleb Hagen
John Meyer
Hansen, Ben
Fuller, Noah
Landon Schomer
Nathaniel Zambrano
Travis Boyer
Kaden Halverson
Hayden Hultma
Brian Scegura
Stadther, Mason
Luke Sonnenberg
Connor Olson
Damien Schrubbe
Hines, Jimmy
Rayne Jacobson
Sadie Peterson
Noah Feldewerd
Dylan Wielenberg
Noah Weinand
Calvin Arsenault
Austin Maile
Zack Langerud
Austin Scott
Bradley Pawlu
Linus Brown
Johnson, Adrian
Jacob Donnett
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Pierz
Albany
Holdingford
Foley

Pierz
Maple Lake
Becker
Maple Lake

7 14:47.95
8 14:51.72
7 14:52.18
7 14:52.71
8 14:53.94
7 14:55.02
7 15:04.39
7 15:05.61
8 15:08.21
8 15:09.05
8 15:10.83
7 15:11.79
7 15:24.84
8 15:28.20
6 15:28.70
8 15:38.16
6 15:38.53
8 15:43.08
8 15:43.54
8 15:47.21
8 15:53.46
9 15:54.02
7 15:58.38
16:02.20
16:03.22
16:07.51
16:11.57
16:15.58
11 16:20.08
7 16:23.61
8 16:29.46
8 17:02.85
9 17:19.41
7 17:20.71
8 17:25.19
7 17:31.11
6 17:33.74
7 18:00.53
7 18:04.03
7 18:05.74
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JH Boys

Team
63 Big Lake 10 11 12 16 19 41
77 Maple Lake 2 4 15 29 33 40 51
88 Holdingford 7 9 13 20 45 49 60
95 Rocori 5 8 26 30 34 43 50
108 Mora 1 14 23 35 42 44 69
153 Milaca 18 21 31 37 57 58 67
181 Melrose 24 25 32 53 63 79
182 Foley 6 36 39 46 74 85
187 Albany 17 27 38 59 61 68 73
235 Becker 28 47 54 55 76 88
Eden Valley-Watk 48
Pierz 22 66 82 86
Zimmerman 3 52 56
Big Lake Maple Lake
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
9  Nathan Clausing 9 13:05.67 2  Daryn Strub
10 Dylan Harbaugh 8 13:07.48 3 Matt Gendreau
11 Sam Hart 8 13:08.21 14  Michael Miller
15 Matthew Trutna 9 13:21.00 27 Jackson Gallaghe
18 Michael Aubol 8 13:30.52 31 Caleb Beneke
39 Casey Bunting 6 14:28.17 38 Joe Stokman
63 1:06:13 48 Luke Tollefson
Caleb Hagen
Rayne Jacobson
Linus Brown
Jacob Donnett
77
Holdingford Rocori
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
6 Ben Grebinoski 8 12:49.96 4  Olson, Jonah
8 Nathan Smith 8 12:52.74 7  Vogt, Blake
12  Stuart Hahn 8 13:11.92 24  Bicknell, Mark
19 Jeremiah Christiai 8  13:31.42 28 Klein, Jared
43 Zeke Woods 7 14:36.08 32 Neugart, Gavin
46  Jacob Wolter 8 14:46.76 41  Schurman, Elijah
55  Tyler Huls 8 15:10.83 47  Dingmann, Jacob
Brian Scegura 9 15:54.02 Hansen, Ben
Zack Langerud 8 17:25.19 Fuller, Noah
88 1:07:02 Stadther, Mason
95
Mora Milaca
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
1 Nathan Williams 8 12:09.07 17 Samuel Bolt
13 Hunter Honstrom 7 13:14.20 20 Dominick Smith
21 Tyler Arend 8  13:49.73 29 Alec James
33 Kaden Smart 8 14:18.45 35 Matthew Boyl
40 Nick Hippen 8 14:29.47 52 Logan Printy
42 |saac Balmer 8 14:31.11 53 Sam Thompson
60 Kaden Halverson 8 15:47.21 58 Nathaniel Zambra
Sadie Peterson 11 16:20.08 Hayden Hultma
Noah Weinand 8 17:02.85 153
108 1:08:01
Melrose Foley
Score Name Grade Time Score Name

Grade Time
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12:30.72
12:46.97
13:17.62
14:10.47
14:14.84
14:26.58
14:51.72
15:24.84
16:15.58
18:00.53
18:05.74
1:07:01

Grade Time
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12:47.28
12:50.98
14:01.89
14:11.93
14:15.25
14:30.35
14:47.95
15:28.70
15:38.16
15:58.38
1:08:07
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13:21.79
13:41.10
14:13.71
14:19.93
15:05.61
15:08.21
15:43.08
15:53.46
1:10:42

Grade Time
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Brock Chellgren
Nate Loxterkamp
Mitchell Heinen
Gavin Ahrendt
John Meyer
Noah Feldewerd

Albany

Name

John Kauder
Wyatt Shay
Gage Thesing
Nolan Blonigan
Will Friederichs
Travis Boyer
Luke Sonnenberg
Damien Schrubbe
Dylan Wielenberg
Austin Maile
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Eden Valley-Watkins

Name
Gregory Gathje

Zimmerman

Name

Aaron Coons
Brady Gibeau
Todd Garcia

8
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7
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13:53.38
13:53.57
14:14.49
14:52.71
15:28.20
16:23.61
1:12:22

Grade Time

13:21.41
14:08.85
14:22.58
15:09.05
15:11.79
15:43.54
16:02.20
16:07.51
16:29.46
17:20.71
1:.12:14

Grade Time

14:41.85

Grade Time

12:35.27
14:52.18
15:04.39

34
37
44
62
65
182

Score
26
45
50
51
63
66

235

Score

Drew Storkamp
Cody Frericks
Blake Chmielews}
Wade Rhonemus
Connor Olson
Austin Scott

Becker

Name
Soenneker, Blake
Rothfork, Cristian
Potter, Brendan
Nelson, Jake
Hines, Jimmy
Johnson, Adrian

Pierz

Name

Jaden Hennen
Landon Schomer
Calvin Arsenault
Bradley Pawlu
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12:48.72
14:19.66
14:25.06
14:39.41
16:03.22
17:31.11
1:.12:16

Grade Time

14:10.03
14:41.53
14:53.94
14:55.02
16:11.57
18:04.03
1:14:52

Grade Time

13:49.52
15:38.53
17:19.41
17:33.74



